Women

	Rank
	Division
	Class
	Nat
	SailNo
	HelmName
	Birth
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	R6
	R7
	R8
	Score

	1st
	Senior
	FWWOMEN
	POL
	111
	Hlavaty Marta
	1983
	(1.0)
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	(2.0)
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	6.0

	2nd
	Senior
	FWWOMEN
	EST
	84
	Niinemets Maarja
	1988
	2.0
	(4.0)
	(4.0)
	3.0
	1.0
	2.0
	2.0
	3.0
	13.0

	3rd
	Senior
	FWWOMEN
	ARM
	1
	Hebert Sarah
	1984
	3.0
	3.0
	(5.0)
	(5.0)
	4.0
	3.0
	3.0
	2.0
	18.0


Master
	Rank
	Division
	Class
	Nat
	SailNo
	HelmName
	Weight
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q5
	Q6
	Q7
	Q8
	F1
	Score

	1st
	Master
	FWMEN
	AUS
	0
	Allen Steve
	Heavy
	1.0
	1.0
	(40.0 OCS)
	(3.0)
	1.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	1.0
	10.0

	2nd
	Master
	FWMEN
	EST
	202
	Ervin Martin
	Heavy
	(9.0)
	4.0
	3.0
	5.0
	3.0
	6.0
	(8.0)
	5.0
	6.0
	32.0

	3rd
	Master
	FWMEN
	EST
	44
	Molder Toomas
	Heavy
	13.0
	5.0
	5.0
	13.0
	8.0
	(16.0)
	14.0
	7.0
	(27.0)
	65.0


Youth

	Rank
	Division
	Class
	Nat
	SailNo
	HelmName
	Weight
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q5
	Q6
	Q7
	Q8
	F1
	Score

	1st
	Youth
	FWMEN
	POL
	013
	Piasecki Jacek
	Light
	(19.0)
	(22.0)
	8.0
	14.0
	9.0
	14.0
	14.0
	15.0
	9.0
	83.0

	2nd
	Youth
	FWMEN
	EST
	24
	Kaju John
	Heavy
	19.0
	15.0
	14.0
	16.0
	15.0
	15.0
	12.0
	(26.0)
	(29.0)
	106.0

	3rd
	Youth
	FWMEN
	POL
	23
	Rutkowski Maciej
	Light
	18.0
	12.0
	18.0
	(40.0 DNC)
	15.0
	15.0
	15.0
	17.0
	(26.0)
	110.0


Lightweight

	Rank
	Division
	Class
	Nat
	SailNo
	HelmName
	Weight
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q5
	Q6
	Q7
	Q8
	F1
	Score

	1st
	Senior
	FWMEN
	POR
	5
	Martinho Miguel
	Light
	4.0
	7.0
	2.0
	7.0
	(40.0 OCS)
	9.0
	7.0
	9.0
	(12.0)
	45.0

	2nd
	Senior
	FWMEN
	BRA
	999
	Schurmann Wilhelm
	Light
	9.0
	5.0
	6.0
	(40.0 OCS)
	4.0
	7.0
	4.0
	10.0
	(13.0)
	45.0

	3rd
	Senior
	FWMEN
	POL
	1
	Rutkowski Leszek
	Light
	8.0
	(12.0)
	10.0
	11.0
	11.0
	(12.0)
	12.0
	10.0
	11.0
	73.0


Overall
	Rank
	Division
	Class
	Nat
	SailNo
	HelmName
	Weight
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q5
	Q6
	Q7
	Q8
	F1
	Score

	1st
	Master
	FWMEN
	AUS
	0
	Allen Steve
	Heavy
	1.0
	1.0
	(40.0 OCS)
	(3.0)
	1.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	1.0
	10.0

	2nd
	Senior
	FWMEN
	POL
	126
	Miarczyński Przemysław
	Heavy
	1.0
	1.0
	(40.0 OCS)
	1.0
	1.0
	(3.0)
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	10.0

	3rd
	Senior
	FWMEN
	ISR
	1
	Dagan Arnon
	Heavy
	(8.0)
	2.0
	(40.0 OCS)
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	1.0
	1.0
	4.0
	14.0


European Championships
	Rank
	Division
	Class
	Nat
	SailNo
	HelmName
	Weight
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q5
	Q6
	Q7
	Q8
	F1
	Score

	1st
	Senior
	FWMEN
	POL
	126
	Miarczyński Przemysław
	Heavy
	1.0
	1.0
	(40.0 OCS)
	1.0
	1.0
	(3.0)
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	10.0

	2nd
	Senior
	FWMEN
	ISR
	1
	Dagan Arnon
	Heavy
	(8.0)
	2.0
	(40.0 OCS)
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	1.0
	1.0
	4.0
	14.0

	3rd
	Senior
	FWMEN
	GBR
	83
	Williams Ross
	Heavy
	3.0
	2.0
	1.0
	1.0
	(5.0)
	4.0
	4.0
	3.0
	(7.0)
	18.0


